
Classic Collection Lift Chairs from Pride® deliver superb value 

and excellent comfort with features like an innovative arm 

design and overstuffed fiber-filled backs. In addition, Classic 

Collection Lift Chairs feature patented, quiet and smooth 

operation and stylish designs to add to any home décor.

www.pridemobility.com 1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

Protect your
 investment with 

the Pride® Lift 
Chair Care Kit



Black champagneBurgundymushroom nutmegnew 
chestnut

royal 
Blue

• Engineered furniture grade laminate/ 
 hardwood frame
•  Quiet & smooth lift system
•  Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
•  Standard head & arm covers 
•  Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
•  Standard, large dual pockets
•  Removable back - no tools required
•  375 lbs. weight capacity on CL-20 & CL-30;
 325 lbs. weight capacity on CL-10 & CL-15 
•  Integrated battery backup in case of power failure1

•  Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics 
 with 12’ cord
•  Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
• 2-year limited warranty

CLASSICCOLLECTION-SS-06-29-11

* Additional charges apply for all options.

Additional lead time may 
apply for some options.• Heat & Massage 

 (CL-20 & CL-30 only)
•  Residential cleaning kit    
•  Head pillow
•  Lumbar pillow
•  Protective pad
•  Non-skid leg levelers
•  Leather/vinyl wipes
•  Footrest extension available 
 on CL-15 & CL-30

www.pridemobility.com

classic collection models

specifications Benefits

seat-to-floor:
seat depth:
seat width:

top of Back to seat:
distance from wall:
overall chair width:

chair weight:

cl-15
20”

20”

20”

27”

18” 

33.5”

119 lbs.

cl-30
20”

20”

22”

26”

18” 

34”

118 lbs.

cl-10
20”

20”

20”

25”

12” 

33.5”

110 lbs.

cl-20
20”

20”

20”

24.5”

11” 

32.5”

114 lbs.

cl-302

3-Position
Medium

Button-back Design
5’2” - 5’10”

cl-152

3-Position
Medium

Chaise Lounger
Split-back Design

5’4” - 6’0”

2-Position
Medium 

Button-back Design
5’2” - 5’10”

cl-10 cl-20
2-Position
Medium

Sewn Pillow-back Design
5’4” - 6’0”

options*

1. Batteries not included. 
2. Available with optional footrest extension.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to 
alter specifications without prior notice.
**5-year warranty.

faBric selection

marine wine moss taupewheat

optional faBrics

expressoBlue

padded-suede

lexis Vinyl new outlast®  technology

standard faBrics

raspBerry almondherB truffle rose 
twist

slateBrass oatmeal

oyster

Vanilla 
Bean

cloVer

celery

pickle

red 
pepper

malt

cream

crypton® super faBrics 
SMART SUEDE**        

SMART FABRICS**        

gumBallginger soy cappuccinoterra 
cotta

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

Look for the Quick Ship 
Indicator for the shortest 
lead times available.

Berry chocolate camel maple

plush VelVet collection windsor micro-suede collection


